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Workshop vernier caliper 805.M by Facom, with capacity from 1 to 200 mm. Measurement inside
and outside. Resolution 0,02 mm. Bias error 30 pm. Vernier with thumb positioning guide.
Minimum vernier life expectancy 20,000 cycles. Minimum rule hardness 40 HRc. Length of the tool
290 mm. Standard DIN 863. Digital calipers 805.M is with lifetime guarantee. Measurement tool
from hand tools manufacturer Facom.
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Capacity
Resolution
Bias error
Length
Measurment
Class
Standard
mm/inch conversion
Software
Weight
Guarantee

Standards

200 mm
0.02 mm
30 pm
290 mm
inside, outside
0

metric
no

no
0.423 kg
lifetime

DIN 863



