



Workshop vernier caliper 805.M by Facom, with capacity from 1 to 200 mm. Measurement inside and outside. Resolution 0,02 mm. Bias error 30 μ m. Vernier with thumb positioning guide. Minimum vernier life expectancy 20,000 cycles. Minimum rule hardness 40 HRc. Length of the tool 290 mm. Standard DIN 863. Digital calipers 805.M is with lifetime guarantee. Measurement tool from hand tools manufacturer Facom.

Capacity	200 mm
Resolution	0.02 mm
Bias error	30 μm
Length	290 mm
Measurment	inside, outside
Class	0
Standard	metric
mm/inch conversion	no
Software	no
Weight	0.423 kg
Guarantee	lifetime
Standards	DIN 863